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Atkinson, Lucky 28 34 35 33 33 33 35 32 31 34 33 33 32 5.1 1

Babinski, Virgil 16 11 15 19 16 11 11 14 14 19 15 16 14 22.5 2

Back, Bill 7 15 16 16 15 14 10 14 13 17 14 15 13 23.4 2

Badyk, Jeff 13 18 15 13 14 14 14 17 17 12 15 14 16 22.4 -2

Bathurst, Cheri 10 4 13 4 10 3 7 7 6 9 7 x 8 6 32.5 2

Beeson, Phil 25 23 24 23 22 27 25 20 22 24 24 23 22 14.0 1

Bigalk, Dave 8 8 8 12 10 11 7 10 10 8 9 9 10 27.7 -1

Bigalk, Jane 10 12 9 13 11 7 4 10 8 6 9 x 7 8 30.7 -1

Bigler, Ray 21 24 23 19 28 18 22 23 17 20 22 20 20 15.9 0

Bradford, Tom 10 11 12 6 2 9 6 10 6 8 8 8 7 28.8 1

Buckley, Clyde 7 6 8 10 7 6 9 6 8 2 7 5 7 29.9 -2

Buckley, Kim 10 13 18 7 12 8 15 8 14 13 12 x 12 12 27.9 0

Burley, Roger 26 21 21 23 21 19 22 16 19 24 21 21 19 16.2 2

Byrne, Pauline 7 6 7 x 6 7 33.3 -1

Carlson, Terry 3 10 4 7 9 9 6 7 7 8 29.9 -1

Casey, Kevin 4 9 8 1 0 2 4 0 2 4 3 3 2 33.2 1

Cassady, Jerry 5 7 10 9 6 6 9 7 6 5 7 6 7 29.8 -1

Clarke, Mae 4 4 x 4 E 35.8 4

Coleman, John 8 12 13 11 18 9 7 18 9 11 12 11 12 25.4 -1

Colletta, Steve 13 21 21 18 19 17 18.9 2

Conner, Raymond E

Corfield, Croc 27 20 18 21 21 19 14 22 23 22 21 22 21 16.7 1

Correa, Emilio 7 4 8 8 5 7 5 7 8 7 7 7 7 30.2 0

Cox, Paul 26 23 19 18 20 17 12 12 18 21 19 18 16 18.7 2

Crawford, Nick 12 9 10 11 9 15 11 13 3 3 10 6 8 27.3 -2

Cunningham, Linda 6 10 9 4 6 6 4 7 5 6 6 x 6 6 33.5 0

Dallas, Jim 9 5 9 0 9 6 5 4 7 3 6 4 6 31.0 -2

Dartnell, Cathy 5 17 12 5 9 11 10 8 12 9 10 x 10 10 29.9 0

Dartnell, Tom 9 12 14 9 3 9 16 13 10 11 11 11 11 26.3 0

Davis, Darrel 13 14 20 14 20 10 15 19 14 13 15 14 16 21.9 -2

Degn, Brenda 1 8 5 x 4 1 35.3 3

DePape, Mike 23 26 25 25 25 23 22 26 28 24 25 25 26 12.8 -1

Duehren, Dennis 30 34 29 32 32 32 21 28 20 29 29 26 24 9.0 2

Duffield, Robert 8 10 8 6 8 8 8 11 13 14 9 13 11 27.5 2

Erie, Dennis 18 14 16 12 15 15 14 13 13 13 14 13 13 22.8 0

Evans, Tony 22 14 19 24 22 25 24 21 24 23 16.0 1

Fassler, Brian 7 5 8 6 6 6 6 13 6 9 7 8 8 29.6 0

Fisher, Ben 8 10 10 8 9 9 10 27.9 -1

Fisher, Connie 6 7 5 5 4 3 5 x 4 5 34.8 -1

Gear, Dick 3 5 5 4 3 5 7 6 7 6 5 6 6 31.6 0

Gora, Marion 10 5 9 8 10 13 12 13 8 10 10 x 10 10 29.9 0

Gordon, Bruce 16 16 21 12 12 17 14 13 10 14 15 13 12 22.6 1

Gupton, Larry 10 9 6 11 5 5 5 13 10 13 9 11 10 28.2 1

Haley, Russ 15 11 13 13 15 24.0 -2

Hamilton, Dave 9 13 10 8 10 16 12 13 15 10 12 12 14 25.4 -2

Last 10 Points made,  Shows both the
Average Score upto last 10 & The Running 
Average of last 5 used  for points needed

Last 10 Points made,  Shows both the
Average Score upto last 10 & The Running 
Average of last 5 used  for points needed

Clear Playlist



Hansen, Bob 16 14 13 15 12 10 15 19 15 14 14 15 16 22.8 -1

Hansen, Jana 21 20 13 16 17 11 16 19 16 14 16 x 15 16 23.3 -1

Hanson, Lon 10 12 5 7 7 8 8 5 3 5 7 5 5 29.8 0

Harvey, Judy 8 5 8 9 7 2 5 5 5 4 6 x 4 5 34.0 -1

Harvey, Will 5 8 4 8 9 11 12 7 10 10 8 10 10 28.4 0

Hendrix, Steve 18 18 11 12 11 14 13 15 15 16 14 15 14 22.8 1

Hollabaugh, Anna 13 20 22 14 14 18 16 16 16 11 16 x 14 16 23.6 -2

Hollabaugh, Bob 21 19 15 18 18 15 20 20 14 18 18 17 17 19.4 0

Holmes, Mark 30 24 24 32 28 26 28 28 23 28 27 27 25 10.5 2

Jacobsen, Jim 10 15 16 12 13 13 14 16 13 12 13 13 14 23.7 -1

Jenkins, Valerie 6 10 11 9 10 5 2 2 2 7 6 x 5 3 33.4 2

Johnk, Dave 15 18 22 19 15 13 15 15 13 15 16 14 14 21.2 0

Johnson, Jay 16 18 22 17 14 19 19 16 16 15 17 16 16 20.0 0

Karwal, Matt 22 20 19 23 26 24 22 24 22 19 22 21 23 15.3 -2

Kenner, Rod 10 12 12 14 13 12 10 14 14 13 12 13 13 24.6 0

Kennicutt, Mark 19 18 18 24 20 22 19 20 21 15 20 18 20 17.7 -2

Klossner, Emil 17 14 10 12 10 9 13 12 11 10 24.9 1

Krake, Jim 22 21 20 20 22 21 19 19 13 20 20 18 16 17.6 2

Kubik, Debbie 7 7 6 4 8 7 5 5 1 6 6 x 5 3 34.2 2

Kunz, Jill 13 8 13 13 8 8 5 10 10 12 10 x 11 9 29.7 2

Kunz, Rick 27 28 28 24 22 27 27 25 25 26 26 26 25 11.7 1

Lane, Wes 19 21 17 19 16 21 20 20 20 25 20 23 20 17.5 3

Lathrop, Bob 15 16 14 13 11 10 10 14 13 12 13 12 13 24.2 -1

Lathrop, Reta 8 10 11 10 8 14 7 4 10 8 9 x 8 8 30.7 0

Laurin, John 17 17 15 18 15 14 16 19 24 22 18 21 21 19.5 0

Lee, Kevin 13 11 12 12 7 19 14 10 10 7 12 9 11 25.5 -2

Little, Bryan 8 10 6 8 8 9 28.8 -1

Little, Denise 7 10 6 8 x 7 8 32.1 -1

Mauch, Paul 3 5 6 11 6 5 9 5 6 5 6 6 6 30.6 0

McKellar, Craig 23 16 14 19 19 29 21 18 20 22 20 21 20 17.2 1

Meyer, Tom 10 11 11 11 7 12 8 7 12 8 10 9 10 27.2 -1

Migaiolo, John 18 24 18 24 22 17 23 23 27 20 22 22 25 15.8 -3

Mueller, Tony 16 14 19 19 10 17 19 15 21 16 17 17 18 20.6 -1

Naumann, Paul 11 12 7 12 13 9 11 11 13 12 11 12 12 25.9 0

Nelson, Helen 16 16 10 18 13 15 15 8 15 13 14 x 13 11 25.8 2

Nickels, Nick 14 16 15 15 14 22.1 1

O'Banion, Bill 17 23 25 24 24 23 24 23 14.8 1

Owen, Jeff 17 17 17 E 20.2 17

Page, Mike 13 10 14 12 15 15 9 6 9 12 12 10 9 25.5 1

Reinstra, Ted 15 10 19 12 8 14 14 7 12 13 12 12 11 24.6 1

Renevier, Chuck 15 15 15 E 22.1 15

Richards, Bob 18 12 9 15 14 17 16 19 13 17 15 16 15 22.1 1

Richards, Charlie 5 7 8 6 5 7 5 10 7 9 7 x 8 7 32.9 1

Riley, Sue 14 8 7 7 7 8 9 11 6 10 9 x 9 8 31.0 1

Riskey, Dave 20 11 12 10 15 10 14 12 14 13 13 13 13 23.9 0

Rock, Darrel 11 12 12 13 12 7 14 14 17 17 13 16 15 24.1 1

Ross, Janet 2 1 2 5 1 1 4 2 5 1 2 x 2 4 37.5 -2

Rubino, Marc 26 28 32 32 35 33 26 26 23 29 29 27 26 8.7 1

Rubino, Tammy 11 10 12 7 10 12 9 7 11 11 10 x 10 8 29.7 2

Schaefer, Terry 24 22 21 31 27 23 23 26 25 23 25 24 25 13.0 -1



Scholl, Anne 15 20 14 19 18 17 12 10 18 15 16 x 15 15 23.8 0

Scrivener, Judy 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 7 10 6 7 x 7 8 32.5 -1

Senescu, Dorothy 18 10 15 10 4 5 9 8 9 15 10 x 12 8 29.4 4

Smith, Ronald 16 14 13 12 7 20 16 10 9 22 14 17 11 23.2 6

Stank, Jeff 20 16 17 18 20 22 17 25 19 19 20 22 18.0 -2

Stering, Dave 8 11 9 12 10 15 12 15 10 11 12 14 25.6 -2

Stonebraker, Bill 7 6 6 11 11 8 10 9 28.6 1

Ward, Steve 3 8 6 6 6 6 31.1 0

Weeks, Corky 10 9 10 10 16 11 7 11 6 11 10 10 8 26.8 2

Weeks, Vickie 7 6 6 6 8 7 3 9 8 7 7 x 7 7 33.1 0

Willhite, Cindy 9 12 9 9 8 4 8 9 4 7 8 x 6 8 31.9 -2

Willhite, Dean 20 21 21 27 23 22 24 17 21 22 22 21 23 15.6 -2
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Email Address: 107 Total Players

74 Lucky Atkinson <luckmeister1@yahoo.com>

91 Virgil Babinski <virgil.babinski@yahoo.com>

92 Bill Back <wback132@gmail.com>

93 Jeff Badyk <jmbadyk@shaw.ca>

99 Cheri Bathurst <cbathurst7@hotmail.com>

84 Phil Beeson <pebco@msn.com>

98 Dave_Jane Bigalk <jdbigalk@gmail.com>

100

87 Ray Bigler <bigfoot86404@gmail.com>

99 Tom Bradford <tbpelone@hotmail.com>

102 Clyde Buckley <clydenbuckley@hotmail.com>

95 Kim Buckley <mkkimbuckley@hotmail.com>

86 Roger Burley <rogerjburley@gmail.com>

101

100 Terry Carlson<carlsonta@hotmail.com>

104

101 Jerry Cassady <jerrycassady@hotmail.com>

103 Mae Clarke<maebc@comcast.net>

96 John Coleman <kosovojohn@gmail.com>

88

107 Raymond Conner<raymondhconner@gmail.com>

85 Croc Corfield<croc@live.com>

100 Emilio_ Mary <ecorrea1@frontiernet.net>

89 Paul Cox <pauliec5111@gmail.com>

101 Nick Crawford<N51j80j85@icloud.com>

101 Linda Cunningham <ladyspitfire.lc@gmail.com>

103 Jim Dallas <nyuk47el@hotmail.com>

97 Cathy_Tom Dartnell <mizdartnell@yahoo.com>

96

93 Darrel Davis <darreldavis62@gmail.com>

103 Brenda Degn<bren.dgn@gmail.com>

82 Mike DePape <mikedepape@gmail.com>

81 Dennis Duehren <dduehren@gmail.com>

94 Robert Duffield <duffieldrobert1949@yahoo.com>

94 Dennis Erie<dm.erie@yahoo.com>

83 Tony Evans<anthonye1029@hotmail.com>

99 Brian Fassler <bcfassler@yahoo.com>

98

103 Connie Fisher<connief585@gmail.com>

101 Richard Gear <dgear999@gmail.com>

97 Marion Gora <mariongora65@outlook.com>

94 Bruce Gordon<burners864@gmail.com>

96 Larry Gupton <larrygupton@yahoo.com>

94 Russ Haley <russellhaley@mail.com>

95 Dave Hamilton <davidhamiton9@aol.com>



92 Bob_ Jana Hansen <bjhansen8446@gmail.com>

92

102 Lon Hanson <donandlona@yahoo.com>

103

97 Will_Judy Harvey <harveywill81@gmail.com>

92 Steve Hendrix <lhchawk@hotmail.com>

93 Anna Hollabaugh <amascho1971@gmail.com>

90 Bob Hollabaugh <grhollabaugh@gmail.com>

80 Mark Holmes<bmlholmes@gmail.com>

94 Jim Jacobsen <jjacobsen5151@yahoo.com>

102 Valerie Jenkins<valeriejenkins156@yahoo.com>

93 Dave Johnk <davejohnk17@gmail.com>

91 Jay Johnson <jk.johnson@juno.com>

86 Matt Karwal <mjkarwal@gmail.com>

94 Rod Kenner<rod.kenner@gmail.com>

89 Mark Kennicutt<pomark62@yahoo.com>

96 Emil Klossner<emilklossner@gmail.com>

89 Jim Krake <jameskrake@yahoo.com>

102 Debbie Kubik <debrakubik39@gmail.com>

96 Jill Kunz <idajak@yahoo.com>

81 Rick Kunz <helmetpro@hotmail.com>

84 Wes Lane <wlane@daktel.com>

95 Bob_Reta Lathrop <bobandreta@gmail.com>

99

86 John Laurin <johnplaurin@yahoo.com>

98 Kevin Lee <kevin@handyleedone.com>

99

100 Denise Little<deniselittle5614@gmail.com>

101 Paul Mauch <zingum@frontiernet.net>

86 Craig McKellar <yanvrno@gmail.com>

98 Tom Meyer <mjmtgm@usfamily.net>

85 John Migaiolo <john.migaiolo.sihs@gmail.com>

90 Tony Mueller <tmueller869@hotmail.com>

95 Paul Naumann <pmtnaumann@msn.com>

94 Helen Nelson <hcnjgn@gmail.com>

92

83 Bill O'Banion<obanion4@comcast.net>

90 Jeff Owen<jcunoiffeowen@yahoo.com>

97 Mike Page<4jmpage@gmail.com>

95 Ted Reinstra <tedums2000@yahoo.com>

92 Chuck Renevier<cdrinmt@gmail.com>

91 Bob Richards<firstptofaries@yahoo.com>

99 Charlie Richards <ramsak12@yahoo.ca>

98 Sue Riley <clmsjr@gmail.com>

94 David Riskey <dlriskey@gra.midco.net>

91 Darrel Rock <susierock49@yahoo.com>

105 Janet Ross <jeross01@shaw.ca>

80 Marc_Tammy Rubino <blacjshadow@gmail.com>

97

83 Terry Schaefer <terryschaefery5@gmail.com>



92 Anne Scholl <annescholl@frontier.com>

100 Judy Scrivener <jksjks11@outlook.com>

95 Dorothy Senescu <dorothysenescu@hotmail.com>

90 Ronald Smith <ronjsmth@yahoo.com>

87 Jeff Stank<jmstank@gmail.com>

95 Dave Stering<racerdave15@aol.com>

97

101 Steve Ward<deerslyr35@yahoo.com>

97 Corky_Vickie Weeks <cwlocal1239@aol.com>

100

101 Cindy Willhite<cindy.willhite@icloud.com>

86 Dean Willhite<dgwillhite@gmail.com>


